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Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
G-DAWG

69ers

BIG STACK MCGEE
LIARS

MARKO

| can beat Gary

Week 3 - NFL Championship
BIG STACK MCGEE

MARKO

G-DAWG

| can beat Gary

LIARS

69ers

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
69ers

LIARS

G-DAWG

MARKO

| can beat Gary

BIG STACK MCGEE

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
| can beat Gary

LIARS

MARKO

BIG STACK MCGEE
G-DAWG

69ers

62.00
32.00
27.00
26.00
19.00
17.00

75.00
73.00
50.00
43.00
29.00
26.00

114.00
101.00
91.00
91.00
76.00
69.00

118.00
86.00
75.00
71.00
54.00
16.00

-30.00
-35.00
-36.00
-43.00
-45.00

-2.00
-25.00
-32.00
-46.00
-49.00

-13.00
-23.00
-23.00
-38.00
-45.00

-32.00
-43.00
-47.00
-64.00
-102.00
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